
Jharsuguda - Rourkela MEMU/68030 - MEMU - SER 
JSG/Jharsuguda Junction to ROU/Rourkela Junction 

1h 48m - 101 km - 13 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JSG Jharsuguda Junction 09:00 0 1 0 58 231 SER
2 DTV Dhutra 09:09 09:10 1m 0 1 9 63 240 SER
3 PNPL Panpali PH 09:15 09:16 1m 0 1 14 81 258 SER
4 BEH Bagdehi 09:21 09:22 1m 0 1 21 74 257 SER
5 DIH Dharuadihi 09:27 09:28 1m 0 1 27 71 259 SER
6 BMB Bamra 09:36 09:37 1m 0 1 36 86 260 SER
7 TGM Tangarmunda 09:43 09:44 1m 0 1 45 77 263 SER
8 GPH Garpos 09:50 09:51 1m 0 1 53 48 281 SER
9 SOGR Sagara 09:57 09:58 1m 0 1 58 74 293 SER
10 SXN Sonakhan 10:03 10:04 1m 0 1 64 76 243 SER
11 GP Rajgangpur 10:10 10:11 1m 0 1 71 70 237 SER
12 KXN Kanshbahal 10:19 10:20 1m 0 1 81 70 217 SER
13 KLG Kalunga 10:26 10:27 1m 0 1 88 76 203 SER
14 PPO Panposh 10:33 10:34 1m 0 1 95 26 191 SER
15 ROU Rourkela Junction 10:48 0 1 101 - 218 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 05 2024 (21:06)

May 05 2024 (21:06)

1

1


